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Fédération	Française	de	Football

Engagements	par	poule* Numéro	27250523
Le	20/08/2021	17:01	Par	Philippe	DUMUNIER 	

Critères	de	sélection
Saison	contexte 2021-2022
Poule Coupe	Regis	Fay	/	Phase	1	Poule	Unique
Poule Coupe	Des	Reserves	/	Phase	1	Poule	Unique
Poule Coupe	Haute	Loire	Seniors	/	Phase	1	Poule	Unique
Poule Coupe	Féminines	A	8	/	Phase	1	Poule	Unique
Poule Coupe	Haute	Loire	Feminines	/	Phase	1	Poule	Unique
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Coupe	Haute	Loire	Seniors/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 31299 161 Samedi	Apres-Midi
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

518169 Blavozy	Us	1	(S	REG1) 1	Q 430320101 STADE	DE	PANASSAC	1	à	BLAVOZY

520133 U.S.	Brioude	1	(S	REG2) 1	Q 430400101 STADE	DU	DOCTEUR	JALENQUES	à	BRIOUDE

547196 Chadron	Stmar	1	(1.D) 1	Q 430470101 STADE	DE	COLEMPCE	à	CHADRON

535239 Coucouron	As	1	(1.D) 1	Q 70710101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	COUCOURON

504841 Dunieres	F.C.	1	(S	REG3) 1	Q 430870101 STADE	DUFAURE	DE	CITRES	à	DUNIERES

523085 Espaly	1	(S	REG1) 1	Q 430890201 STADE	LE	VIOUZOU	1	à	ESPALY	ST	MARCEL

518756 Landos	U.S.	1	(ELITE) 1	Q 431110101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	LANDOS

518046 Laussonne	A.S.	1	(ELITE) 1	Q

549897 A.S.	Pertuis	1	(1.D) 1	Q 431500101 STADE	DES	ROMPADIS	à	LE	PERTUIS

581764 Fc	Val	Vert	1	(2.D) 1	Q 432510101 STADE	PÈRE	FAYARD	à	VALS	PRES	LE	PUY

529540 Malrevers	1	(3.D) 1	Q 431260101 STADE	LOUIS	VINCENT	à	MALREVERS

524454 Mazet	Chambon	1	(1.D) 1	Q 430510101 STADE	DU	LIGNON	à	LE	CHAMBON	SUR	LIGNON

528686 Mazeyrat	1	(1.D) 1	Q 431320101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	MAZEYRAT

506397 Saugues	A.S.	1	(1.D) 1	Q 432340101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	LA	SEUGE	1	à	SAUGUES

581811 Bains	St-Christophe	1	(ELITE) 1	Q 431740101 STADE	DU	MARAIS	à	ST	CHRISTOPHE	SUR	DOLAIZON

581299 As	St	Didier	St	Just	1	(S	REG3) 1	Q 432050101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	ST	JUST	MALMONT

529609 St	Front	1	(3.D) 1	Q 431860101 STADE	LA	CHAUX	à	ST	FRONT

525995 F.C.	St	Germain	Lapr	1	(PROMO) 1	Q 431900101 STADE	DE	LA	PLAINE	1	à	ST	GERMAIN	LAPRADE

521301 St	Pal	D.Mons	1	(PROMO) 1	Q 432130101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	PAL	DE	MONS

528787 St	Pierre	Duc	1	(2.D) 1	Q 432170101 STADE	MAURICE	CHEVALLIER	à	ST	PIERRE	DUCHAMP

527434 St	Pierre	Eyn	1	(PROMO) 1	Q 432180101 STADE	JACQUES	GIMBERT	à	ST	PIERRE	EYNAC

502373 St	Romain	Lachalm	1	(2.D) 1	Q 432270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	VICTOR	MALESCOURS

519784 St	Victor	Mal	1	(1.D) 1	Q 432270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	VICTOR	MALESCOURS

504271 Ste	Sigolene	1	(PROMO) 1	Q

516921 Tiranges	U.S.	1	(2.D) 1	Q 432460101 STADE	JEAN	OLLIER	à	TIRANGES

531483 Fc	Vezezoux	1	(PROMO) 1	Q 432610101 STADE	DU	BATEAU	à	VEZEZOUX

581280 U.S.	Sucs	Et	Lignon	1	(S	REG2) 1	Q 432110101 STADE	MARCEL	OUILLON	à	ST	MAURICE	DE	LIGNON

Coupe	Des	Reserves/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 275 Samedi	Apres-Midi
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

518169 Blavozy	Us	2	(ELITE) 1	Q 430320101 STADE	DE	PANASSAC	1	à	BLAVOZY

520133 U.S.	Brioude	2	(ELITE) 1	Q 430400201 STADE	DU	PONT	DE	BOIS	1	à	BRIOUDE

535239 Coucouron	As	2	(2.D) 1	Q 70710101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	COUCOURON

504841 Dunieres	F.C.	2	(1.D) 1	Q 430870101 STADE	DUFAURE	DE	CITRES	à	DUNIERES

523085 Espaly	2	(ELITE) 1	Q 430890201 STADE	LE	VIOUZOU	1	à	ESPALY	ST	MARCEL

518046 Laussonne	A.S.	2	(2.D) 1	Q

549897 A.S.	Pertuis	2	(3.D) 1	Q 431500101 STADE	DES	ROMPADIS	à	LE	PERTUIS

528686 Mazeyrat	2	(3.D) 1	Q 431320101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	MAZEYRAT
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506397 Saugues	A.S.	2	(2.D) 1	Q 432340101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	LA	SEUGE	1	à	SAUGUES

581811 Bains	St-Christophe	2	(1.D) 1	Q 430180102 STADE	PIERRE	POUILLE	2	à	BAINS

581299 As	St	Didier	St	Just	2	(1.D) 1	Q 431770101 STADE	JOSEPH	COLLARD	à	ST	DIDIER	EN	VELAY

529609 St	Front	2	(3.D) 1	Q 431860101 STADE	LA	CHAUX	à	ST	FRONT

525995 F.C.	St	Germain	Lapr	2	(2.D) 1	Q 431900101 STADE	DE	LA	PLAINE	1	à	ST	GERMAIN	LAPRADE

521301 St	Pal	D.Mons	2	(2.D) 1	Q 432130101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	PAL	DE	MONS

504271 Ste	Sigolene	2	(2.D) 1	Q

581280 U.S.	Sucs	Et	Lignon	2	(PROMO) 1	Q 432110101 STADE	MARCEL	OUILLON	à	ST	MAURICE	DE	LIGNON

Coupe	Haute	Loire	Feminines/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 37199 167 Samedi	Apres-Midi
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

535239 Coucouron	As	1	(F.H.) 1	Q 70710101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	COUCOURON

506397 Entente	Du	Gévaudan	1	(F.H.) 1	Q 432340101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	LA	SEUGE	1	à	SAUGUES

581811 Bains	St-Christophe	1	(F.H.) 1	Q 430180102 STADE	PIERRE	POUILLE	2	à	BAINS

Coupe	Féminines	A	8/	Phase	1 Poule	Unique 316 Samedi	Apres-Midi
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

518756 Landos	U.S.	1	(FP) 1	Q 431110101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	LANDOS

524454 Mazet	Chambon	As	1	(FP) 1	Q 430510101 STADE	DU	LIGNON	à	LE	CHAMBON	SUR	LIGNON

521301 St	Pal	D.Mons	1	(FP) 1	Q 432130101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	PAL	DE	MONS

519784 St	Victor	Mal	1	(FP) 1	Q 432270101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	VICTOR	MALESCOURS

581280 U.S.	Sucs	Et	Lignon	1	(FP) 1	Q 432680202 STADE	DE	CHOUMOUROUX	2	à	YSSINGEAUX


